
Name Area Phone Email

Northern Region

Head of Commercial Sales
Chris Lewis 07831 808306 chris.lewis@saint-gobain.com

Area Sales Manager
Nicola Brennan Scotland 07500 800533 nicola.brennan@saint-gobain.com
Dean Wilson North East 07912 553839 dean.wilson@saint-gobain.com
Matthew Heys North West 07834 350046 matthew.heys@saint-gobain.com
Mark Austin Yorkshire 07721 894339 mark.austin@saint-gobain.com
Kieron Murphy East Midlands 07710 856947 kieron.murphy@saint-gobain.com

Western Region

Head of Commercial Sales
Kelly Westwood 07725 351101 kelly.westwood@saint-gobain.com

Area Sales Manager
Daryl Cann Wales 07836 226591 daryl.cann@saint-gobain.com
Sean McGinty West Midlands 07825 326663 sean.mcginty@saint-gobain.com
Gary Allen Central West 07739 790669 gary.allen2@saint-gobain.com
Adam Jennings West Country 07920 027592 adam.jennings@saint-gobain.com
David Steele South West 07710 057733 david.steele@saint-gobain.com

Eastern Region

Head of Commercial Sales
Tom Foster 07825 919697 tom.foster@saint-gobain.com

Area Sales Manager
Chris Haywood London West 07831 097287 chris.haywood@saint-gobain.com
Warren Bekir East Anglia 07920 819342 warren.bekir@saint-gobain.com
Richard Hunter South Coast 07889 600932 richard.hunter@saint-gobain.com
Vacant London South
Paul King London East 07840 638554 paul.king@saint-gobain.com
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Saint-Gobain Insulation UK
Commercial Sales Team


